
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

No. 
951 
985 
982 
994 
986 
955 
960 
967 
964 
970 
972 
968 
933 

Name 
Marco BARBATI 
Luciano D'AQUILA 
Rocco CAIVANO 
Antonio PUGLIESE 
Luca DELRIO 
Ivan DANIELI 
Alessandro FERRARA 
Angelo LIUZZI 
Paolo FERRARI 
Michele OSELIERO 
Andrea PERMUNIAM 
Daniele MAROTTA 
Cristian D'ELIA 

Class 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
PILOTI 
PILOTI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
VELOCI 
ESPERTI 

Model/Engine 
748 

1000 

1000 

1000 

600 

1000 

944 

1000 

1000 

600 

600 

600 

600 

Best Tm 
1:17.319 
1:17.535 
1:17.805 
1:18.000 
1:19.460 
1:19.755 
1:19.886 
1:20.068 
1:20.180 
1:22.106 
1:25.841 
1:27.985 

In Lap 
7 
5 
5 
4 
4 
5 
6 
2 
2 
6 
2 
5 
0 

Diff 

0.216 
0.486 
0.681 
2.141 
2.436 
2.567 
2.749 
2.861 
4.787 
8.522 

10.666 

Gap 

0.216 
0.270 
0.195 
1.460 
0.295 
0.131 
0.182 
0.112 
1.926 
3.735 
2.144 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 22/10/2022 16:26:17 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

DelmoRacing 22/10/2022 
DelmoRacing 

4 Turno Prove Libere Veloci 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:59:48 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

22/10/2022 16:00 


